
 

Copyright 2024 Total Body Modification, Inc. All rights reserved. 

–

Compendium Vials

Medimecum 2010 

Monthly Index of Medical Specialties 1995 

Monthly Index of Medical Specialties 2011-12 (MIMS) 

Physicians' Desk Reference 1994 (PDR) 

Physicians' Desk Reference 1994 (PDR) Monthly Index of 
Medical Specialties 1995 (MIMS) 

Physicians' Desk Reference 1996, Reader's Digest Edition 
(RD-PDR) 

Physicians' Desk Reference 2001 (PDR) 

Physicians' Desk Reference 2010 (PDR) 

VIDAL 2012 

Vaccine Fillers Vials

Aborted Human Fetal Tissue 

Aluminum Hydroxide 

Aluminum Phosphate 

Ammonium Sulfate 

Amphotericin B (Ambisome) 

Beta-Propiolactone 

Casein Residual MRC5 

Chick Embryo 

Dog Kidney 

Duck Egg (Vaccine Filler) 

Formalin 

Gelatin, Hydrolyzed  

Gelatin, Vaccine Filler 

Glycerol, Vaccine Filler 

Horse Blood 

Human Diploid Cells 

Monkey Kidney 

Monkey Kidney Cells 

Neomycin Sulfate 

Phenol Red Indicator 

Phenoxyethanol 

Pig (Sus domesticus) Blood 

Polymyxin B 

Polysorbate 20 

Polysorbate 80 

Porcine Pancreatic Hydrolysate 

Potassium Diphosphate 

Potassium Monophosphate 

Proteins, Vaccine Filler 

Rabbit Brain 

Serum, Calf, Bovine 

Serum, Fetal, Bovine 

Sheep Red Blood Cells, Washed 

Sorbitol 

Sucrose, Vaccine Filler 

Thimerosal 

Other Medication Vials 

Generic Name (Brand Name) Vial Set 

Abacavir, Dolutegravir, & Lamivudine (Triumeq) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Abiraterone (Abiratred) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

AbobotulinumtoxinA (Dysport) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Acetaminophen, Aspirin, & Caffeine (Excedrin) Medication - Pain Management 

Acetazolamide (Diamox) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Acetylcysteine, Intravenous (Fluimucil) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Acetylcysteine/NAC (Flemex AC OD) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Acetylsalicylic Acid (Aspirin) Medication - Pain Management 

Acitretin (Neotigason) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Acyclovir (Zovirax) Medication - Antimicrobial 
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Adapalene, Topical (Differin Gel) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Adefovir (Hepsera) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Aescin (Reparil) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Agomelatine (Valdoxan) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Albendazole (Alben) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Albuterol Sulfate (Ventolin) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Alendronic Acid & Colecalciferol (Fosamax PLUS D) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Allopurinol (Puride) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Alprazolam (Xanax)  Medication - Psychotropic 

Amoxicillin & Clavulanate (Augmentin SR) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Amoxicillin & Clavulanate Potassium ( Augmentin IV) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Amoxicillin (Amoxil) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Ampicillin Sodium & Sulbactam (Unasyn) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Amytriptyline (Elavil) Medication - Psychotropic 

Antazoline (Vasocon-a) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Anthrax Vaccine Medication - Vaccines 

Anti-Inflammatory Mix Medication - Pain Management 

Apixaban (Eliquis) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Aripiprazole (Abilify) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Articaine & Epinephrine 1:100,000 Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Articaine HCL & Epinephrine Injection (Septocaine) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Intravenous Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Atenolol  (Prenolol) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Atorvastatin (Lipitor) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Atropine Sulphate (Atropen) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Azathioprine (Imuran) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Azidothymidine (AZT/Zidovudine/Retrovir) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Azithromycin (Zithromax) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Benzathine Benzylpenicillin G, Injectable (Bicillin L-A) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Benzocaine (20%) Topical Gel (Anbesol, Topex) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Betahistine Dihydrochloride (Serc) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Bicalutamide (Casodex) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Bilastine (Bilaxten) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Bisacodyl, Sodium Chloride, Sodium Bicarbonate, & 
Potassium Chloride (Halflytely)  

Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Bisoprolol Hemifumarate (Bisocor/Concor/Zebeta) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Bone Particulate Allograft, Dental (Creos Allo.gain) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Botulinum Toxin Type A (Neuronox) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Bromazepam (Lexotan) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Bromhexine (Bisolvon) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Brompheniramine & Phenylephrine (Dimetapp) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Budesonide & Formoterol (Symbicort) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Budesonide (Rhinocort Aqua) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Bupivacaine Hydrochloride (Sensorcaine) Medication - Pain Management 

Buprenorphine (Buprenex) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Buprofion Hydrochloride (Wellbutrin) Medication - Psychotropic 

Calcipotriol & Betamethasone (Xamiol) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 
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Calcitriol (Rocaltrol/Vectical/Calcijex) Medication - Endocrinological 

Calcium Carbonate Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Calcobutrol Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Canadian Polio Vaccine Medication - Vaccines 

Capecitabine (Intacape) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Carbidopa & Levodopa (Sinemet) Medication - Other 

Cefazolin Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Cefdinir (Omnicef) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Cefditoren Pivoxil (Meiact/Spectracef) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Cefixime (Cefspan) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Ceftriaxone (Ceftrex) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Celecoxib (Celebrex) Medication - Pain Management 

Celluphase Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Cephalexin Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Cetirizine (Zyrtec, Zyrrizin) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Cetrorelix (Cetrotide) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Chloroquine Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Chlorpromazine (Largactil) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Chrysin Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Ciprofloxacin Infusion (Ciprobay) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Cisatracurium Besilate (Nimbex) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Cisplatine Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Citalopram Hydrobromide (Celexa) Medication - Psychotropic 

Clarithromycin (Klacid MR) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Clindamycin Phosphate (Cleocin/Dalacin) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Clindamycin, Lotion Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Clobazam (Frisium) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Clobetasol Propionate Cream (Dermovate) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Clobetasol Propionate, Topical (Clobex/Dermovate) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Clonazepam (Klonopin) Medication - Psychotropic 

Clopidogrel (Apolets) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Clotrimazole (Canasone/Canesten) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Cobalamin (Vitamin B12), Intravenous (Ampavit) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Codeine Medication - Pain Management 

Codeine Phosphate & Glyceryl Guaiacolate 
(Cedipect/Codepect/Ropect) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Codeine Phosphate & Guaifenesin (Robitussin/Ropect) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Cordyceps Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Cyclobenzaprine Hydrochloride (Amrix) Medication - Pain Management 

Cyproheptadine (Periactin) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Cyproterone (Androcur) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Degarelix (Firmagon) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Dequalinium Chloride (Fluomizin) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Desloratadine (Aerius/Clarinex) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Desoximetasone (Topicort) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Desvenlafaxine Succinate (Pristiq) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Dexamethasone (Ozurdex/Maxidex/Decadron/Baycadron) Medication - Pain Management 
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Dexlansoprazole (Dexilant) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Dextran 70-Hypromellose (Tears Naturale Free) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Dextromethorphan Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Diacerein (Artodar) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Diazepam (Valium) Medication - Psychotropic 

Diclofenac, Topical (Voltaren Emulgel) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Dicloxacillin (Dicloxa RX500) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Didanosine/2′,3′-Dideoxyinosine/DDI (Videx) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Didanosine/2′,3′-Dideoxyinosine/DDI, Oral Solution (Videx) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Diethyl Ether (Ether) Medication - Pain Management 

Diethylstilbestrol/DES (Stilphostrol) Medication - Endocrinological 

Digoxin (Lanoxin) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Dihydrolipoic Acid (DHLA) Medication - Other 

Dimenhydrinate (Dramamine) Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Dimercaptosuccinic Acid (DMSA) Medication - Other 

Diosmin & Hesperidin (Daflon) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Diphenhydramine Hydrochloride (Benadryl) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Diphtheria & Tetanus Toxoids & Acellular Pertussis (DTaP) 
Vaccine Adsorbed 

Medication - Vaccines 

Diphtheria, Pertussis, & Tetanus Vaccine (DPT) Medication - Vaccines 

Diphtheria, Pertussis, & Tetanus Vaccine (DPT) plus Mercury Medication - Vaccines 

Diquafosol Sodium (Diquas) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Docusate (Colace) Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Domperidone (Motilium/Motilium-M) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

DOPA (Levodopa) Neurotransmitters, Hormones & Cytokines I 

Dorzolamide & Timolol (Cosopt) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Doxofylline (Puroxan) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Doxycycline Medication - Antimicrobial 

Drospirenone & Ethinyl Estradiol (Yasmin) DUPLICATED Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Duloxetine (Cymbalta) Medication - Psychotropic 

Dydrogesterone (Duphaston) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Efavirenz, Emtricitabine, & Tenofovir DF (Atripla) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Eletriptan Hydrobromide (Relpax) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Empagliflozin (Jardiance) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Emtricitabine & Tenofovir (Ricovir - EM) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Entecavir (Baraclude/Orata) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Eperisone Hydrochloride (Myonal) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Ephedrine Hydrochloride Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Epidermal Growth Factor (EGF) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Epinephrine (Adrenalin) Medication - Endocrinological 

Erdosteine (Erdos) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Ergotamine (Avamigran) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Erlotinib (Tarceva) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Erythromycin, Topical (Emgel/Eryacne) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Escitalopram (Lexapro) Medication - Psychotropic 

Esflurbiprofen Transdermal Patch (LOCOA) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Esomeprazole (Nexium) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Gastrointestinal 
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Estradiol & Dropirenone (Angeliq) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Estradiol & Dydrogesterone (Femoston) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Estradiol (Estofem, Progynova) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Estradiol Valerate, Injection (Progynova Depot) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Estriol & Estradiol (Biestrogen) Medication - Endocrinological 

Estrogen & Methyltestosterone (Estratest) Medication - Endocrinological 

Ethambutol Hydrochloride Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Ethinylestradiol & Cyproterone Acetate (Diane-35) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Ethinylestradiol & Desogestrel (Marvelon) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Ethinylestradiol & Drospirenone (Yasmin) DUPLICATED Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Etoricoxib (Arcoxia/Gencox) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Everolimus (Afinitor) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Exosome, Face Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Exosome, Hair Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Ezetimibe (Ezetrol) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Famciclovir (Famvir) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Favipiravir (Avigan, Covivel) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Fenofibrate (Fibril) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Fentanyl Citrate Medication - Pain Management 

Fexofenadine (Allegra) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Finasteride (Propecia/Proscar) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Flavoxate (Urispas) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Fluconazole (Diflucan) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Flunarizine (Flunacap) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Flunitrazepam (Rohypnol/"Rufies") Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Fluoxetine (Prozac/Sarafem) Medication - Psychotropic 

Flupentixol & Melitracen (Deanxit) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Fluticasone & Salmeterol (Seretide Evohaler) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Fluticasone Propionate (Flixotide Evohaler) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Fluvoxamine (Faverin) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Follicle-Stimulating Hormone (FSH) & Luteinizing Hormone 
(LH), Human (Menopur) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Follitropin Alfa & Lutropin Alfa (Pergoveris) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Follitropin Alfa (Gonal-f) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Frovatriptan Succinate (Frova) Medication - Pain Management 

Fucidic Acid (Fucidin) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Furosemide (Lasix) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Fusidic Acid & Betamethasone Dipropionate (Fucicort) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Fusidic Acid (Fucithalmic) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Gabapentin (Neurontin) Medication - Psychotropic 

Gadobutrol (Gadovist) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Gadopentetate (Magnevist) Medication - Other 

Gadoteric Acid (Dotarem) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Gadoxetic Acid (Primovist) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Glimerpiride (Amaryl) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Glipizide (Glucotrol) Medication - Diabetic 

Glucophage (Metformin) Medication - Diabetic 



 

Copyright 2024 Total Body Modification, Inc. All rights reserved. 

Glucosamine (Viatril-S) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Guaifenesin & Dextromethorphan (Mucinex DM) Medication - Other 

Guaifenesin (Mucinex) Medication - Other 

Haemophilus B Conjugate & Diphtheria Vaccine Medication - Vaccines 

Haemophilus Influenzae Type B & Meningitis C (Hib/MenC) 
Vaccine 

Medication - Vaccines 

Hepatitis B Recombinant Adult Vaccine Medication - Vaccines 

Hepatitis B Recombinant Pediatric Vaccine Medication - Vaccines 

Hepatitis B Recombinant Vaccine Medication - Vaccines 

Human Papillomavirus (HPV) Quadrivalent Vaccine (Gardasil) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Hyaluronic Acid & Lidocaine Hydrochloride (Restylane 
Lidocaine/Juvederm Voluma) 

Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Hyaluronic Acid (Restylane) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Hyaluronic Acid, Gel (Restylane Vital) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Hyaluronidase (Liporase) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Hydrochlorothiazide (Hydrodiuril) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Hydrocodone & Acetaminophen (Lortab) Medication - Pain Management 

Hydrocortisone  Medication - Endocrinological 

Hydroxychloroquine (Plaquenil) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Hydroxyprogesterone Caproate/Progesterone Injection 
(Makena/Proluton) 

Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride (Atarax) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Hydroxyzine Pamoate, Oral Suspension (Vistaril) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Hyoscine Butylbromide/Scopolamine Butylbromide 
(Buscopan) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Ibuprofen (Motrin/Advil) Medication - Pain Management 

Immune Globulin Injection (Human), Caprylate 
Chromatography Purified (Gamunex-C) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

IncobotulinumtoxinA (Xeomin) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Influenza A Vaccine Virus /subtype H7N9 (Avian "Bird" Flu) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Influenza Vaccine 2019-2020 (Flucone Quadrivalent) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent 2019-2020 (Fluzone) Alive! 2021 - Miscellaneous 

Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent 2020-2021 (Fluarix) Alive! 2021 - Miscellaneous 

Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent 2020-2021 (Flulaval) Alive! 2021 - Miscellaneous 

Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent 2022-2023 (Fluarix) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent 2022-2023 (Influvac Tetra 
2022) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Insulin Glargine (Lantus) Medication - Diabetic 

Insulin Isophane (Humulin N) Medication - Diabetic 

Insulin Isophane (Novolin N) Medication - Diabetic 

Insulin Regular (Novolin R) Medication - Diabetic 

Interferon Alpha-2a (Roferon-A) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Interferon Beta-1a (Avonex) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Interferon Beta-1b (Betaseron) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Isoniazid Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Isotretinoin (Accutane/Roaccutane) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Isradipine (Dynacirc CR) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Itopride Hydrochloride (Ganaton) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 
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Ivabradine (Corlanor) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Ivermectin Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Ketoconazole, Topical (Nizoral) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Lamivudine (Lamivir) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Lamotrigine (Lamictal) Medication - Psychotropic 

Lanolin (Lan-O-Soothe) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Lansoprazole (Prevacid) Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Laser Light, 1064 nm 8 mm 0.2 J/cm² Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Laser Light, 1064 nm 9 mm 0.4 J/cm² Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Laser Light, 1064 nm 9 mm 0.5 J/cm² Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Laser Light, 532 nm 4.5 mm 0.4 J/cm² Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Laser Light, 755  nm 12 mm 16 J/cm² (Q-switched 
Alexandrite) 

Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Leuprorelin Acetate (Enantone) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Levetiracetam (Keppra) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Levodopa & Benserazide (Madopar) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Levofloxacin (Cravit/Levaquin) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Levofloxacin Hydrate (Cravit) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Levonorgestrel (Nordette) Medication - Endocrinological 

Levothyroxine Sodium (Levothyroid/Synthroid) Medication - Endocrinological 

Lichochalcone A & Ceramide, Topical (Eucerin Omega) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Lidocaine & Prilocaine (EMLA/Racser) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Lidocaine (Chalocaine 1%) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Lidocaine Hydrochloride 2% with Epinephrine 1:100,000 Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Lincomycin (Lincosamine) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Liraglutide (Saxeda/Victoza) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Lisinopril (Zestril) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Live Virus Vaccine Mix Medication - Vaccines 

Loratadine (Claritin) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Lorazepam (Ativan/Lorazene) Medication - Psychotropic 

Losartan (Cozaar) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Loteprednol Etabonate & Tobramycin (Zylet eyedrops) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

L-Tyrosine Medication - Endocrinological 

Lurasidone Hydrochloride (Latuda) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Lysozyme Hydrochloride (Leftose) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Magnesium Hydroxide (Milk of Magnesia) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Mamylase & Diastase (Magesto-F) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Measles, Mumps, Rubella Vaccine I (MMR I) Vaccine Medication - Vaccines 

Measles, Mumps, Rubella Vaccine II (MMR II) Vaccine Medication - Vaccines 

Mebeverine Hydrochloride (Colofac Retard) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Medroxyprogesterone Acetate (Depo-Provera) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Mefenamic Acid (Ponstan) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Meningococcal (A, C, Y, W-135) Polysaccharide Diphtheria 
Toxoid Conjugate Vaccine (Menactra) 

Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Meperidine Hydrochloride (Demerol) Medication - Pain Management 

Mesalazine (Pentasa) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Mesotherapy ("Meso") Cocktail, injectible (Celluphase) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 
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Mesotherapy, pressurized (Toskani) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Metformin & Rosiglitazone (Avandamet) Medication - Diabetic 

Metformin (Glucophage) Medication - Diabetic 

Methadone (Dolophine) Medication - Pain Management 

Methimazole (Tapazole) Medication - Endocrinological 

Methotrexate (Rheumatrex/Trexall) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Methylphenidate (Ritalin) Medication - Psychotropic 

Metoprolol (Lopressor) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Metronidazole (Flagyl/Metrolex) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Midazolam (Versed) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Minocycline Hydrochloride (Minocin) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Mirtazapine (Remeron Soltab) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Misoprostol (Cytotec) Medication - Other 

Molnupiravir Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Mometasone Furoate (Nasonex) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Montelukast & Levocetirizine (Montek) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Montelukast Sodium (Singulair) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Morphine Sulphate, Injection Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Moxifloxacin (Avelox) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Moxifloxacin, Opthalmic Solution (Vigamox) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

MSD Live Virus Vaccine Medication - Vaccines 

Mupirocin (Bactroban) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Mycophenolate Mofetil (Cellcept) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Mycophenolate Sodium (Myfortic) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Naproxen (Naprosyn) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Neomycin (Neo-Tab) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Neostigmine Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Nicergoline (Sermion) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Nifedipine (Nelapine) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Nifuratel & Nystatin (Macmiror) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Norethisterone (Primolut-N) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Nystatin Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Olanzapine (Zyprexa) Medication - Psychotropic 

Omeprazole (Prilosec) Medication - Gastrointestinal 

OnabotulinumtoxinA (Botox) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Ondansetron (Ondavell/Onsia) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Orphrenadine & Para (500) (Paradine/Nuosic) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Oseltamivir (Tamiflu) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Oxaliplatin (Elotaxtin) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Oxycodone & Acetaminophen (Percocet) Medication - Pain Management 

Oxymetazoline Hydrochloride (Iliadin)  Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Oxytocin (Pitocin) Medication - Endocrinological 

Paclitaxel Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Pain Killer Mix Medication - Pain Management 

Paracetamol Syrup (Tempra) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Paracetamol, Dichloralphenazone, & Isometheptene 
(Migrazone/Midrin) 

Medication - Pain Management 
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Paracetamol, Orphenadrine Citrate, & Caffeine (Norgesic) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Paracetamol/Acetaminophen/Para-acetylaminophenol 
(Tylenol) 

Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Parecoxib (Dynastat) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Paroxetine (Paxil) Medication - Psychotropic 

Penicillin Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Penicillin V (PC Pen VK) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Pentamidine Neurotransmitters, Hormones & Cytokines II 

Pertussis Variant Vaccine, Vaccine-Resistant  Medication - Vaccines 

Pethidine Hydrochloride Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Phentermine Hydrochloride (Adipex-P/Panbesy) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Phenylephrine & Brompheniramine Maleate (Meditapp) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Phenytoin (Dilantin) Medication - Psychotropic 

Pimecrolimus Cream (Elidel) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Pitavastatin Calcium (Livalo) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Polio Vaccine Medication - Vaccines 

Poliovirus Vaccine, Inactivated  (IPOL) Medication - Vaccines 

Poliovirus Vaccine, Live Medication - Vaccines 

Poliovirus Vaccine, Live Oral Medication - Vaccines 

Polyamide Nanofilament, Suture (Dafilon) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Polynucleotide (REJURAN) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Potassium Chloride (Klor-Con/K-Dur/Epiklor) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Prednisolone Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Pregabalin (Lyrica) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Procaine Benzylpenicillin (Bicillin L-A) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Procaterol Hydrochloride (Meptin Mini) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Procaterol Hydrochloride, Syrup (Meptin Syrup) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Prochlorperazine (Proclorzine) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Progesterone, Intravaginal Gel (Crinone 8%) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Progesterone, Micronized (Prometrium) Medication - Endocrinological 

Progesterone, Plant-Based Medication - Endocrinological 

Propofol (Lipuro) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Prucalopride (Resolor) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Pseudoephedrine (Suphedrine) Medication - Other 

Pseudoephedrine Syrup (Maxiphed) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Psyllium/Ispaghula Husk (Mucilin SF) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Purevax Live Canary Pox Vector (Merial) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Pyrazinamide Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Quetiapine (Seroquel) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Rabeprazole Sodium (Aciphex) Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Ranitidine (Zantac) Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Repaglinide (Novonorm) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Rifampicin (Rifam) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

RimabotulinumtoxinB (Myobloc) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Risankizumab-rzaa, Injectible (Skyrizi) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Risedronate Sodium (Actonel) Medication - Other 
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Risperidone (GPO) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Rivaroxaban (Xarelto) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Robenacoxib (Onsior) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Rosiglitazone (Avandia) Medication - Diabetic 

Rosuvastatin (Vivacor/Crestor) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Rotigotine Transdermal (Neupro) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

SARS-Co-V-2 Inactivated Vaccine (SinoBIBP) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

SARS-CoV-2 Innactivated Vaccine (Sino/Coro) Alive! 2021 - Miscellaneous 

SARS-CoV-2 MRNA Vaccine (Mod) Alive! 2021 - Miscellaneous 

SARS-CoV-2 MRNA Vaccine (PfBioNT) Alive! 2021 - Miscellaneous 

SARS-CoV-2 Vector Vaccine 1 (J&J-J) Alive! 2021 - Miscellaneous 

SARS-CoV-2 Vector Vaccine 2 (Ox–AZ)  Alive! 2021 - Miscellaneous 

Secretin, Human Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Selenium Sulfide, Topical (Selsun) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Semaglutide Sodium & Methylcobalamin, Injectable Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Semaglutide, Injection (Wegovy) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Senna (Senokot) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Serodex Neurotransmitters, Hormones & Cytokines II 

Serratiopeptidase (Rodase) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Sertraline (Zoloft)  Medication - Psychotropic 

Sevoflurane Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Sildenafil (Viagra) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Silicone Cosmetic Implant Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Silodosin (Urief) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Simethicone Drops (Air-X) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Simvastatin (Zocor) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Sitafloxacin (Gracevit) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Sitagliptin & Metformin Hydrochloride (Janumet) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Sitagliptin Phosphate (Januvia) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Sodium Hyaluronate (Filorga NCTF Gel) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Sodium Pentothal/Thiopental (Pantothal) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Spironolactone (Aldactone) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Sucralfate (Carafate) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Sulfamethoxazole (Gantanol) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Sulfasalazine (Saridine-E) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Sultamicillin (Unasyn) Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

Sunitinib Malate Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Tacrolimus (Protopic/Heaoria/Prograf) Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Telomerase Activator 65 (TA-65) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Temazepam (Restoril) Medication - Psychotropic 

Tenofovir Alafenamide (MyTAFF/Vemlidy FC Tablet) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Terbinafine HCl (Lamisil) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Terbutaline (Brethaire/Brethine) Medication - Other 

Testosterone Cypionate (Depo Testosterone) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Testosterone Enanthate (Delatestryl) Medication - Endocrinological 

Testosterone Transdermal (Androderm) Medication - Endocrinological 

Tetramune Vaccine Medication - Vaccines 
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Thyroid Tablets (Armour Thyroid) Medication - Endocrinological 

Tinidazole (Tindamax) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Tirzepatide, Injectable (Mounjaro) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Tizanidine (Zanaflex) Medication - Pain Management 

Tobramycin & Benzalkonium Chloride (Tobrex) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Tobramycin (Tobrex) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Tobramycin Opthalmic Ointment (Tobrex) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antibiotic & Antiparasitic 

Tolperisone Hydrochloride (Biocalm) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Tramadol (Ultram ER) Medication - Pain Management 

Tranexamic Acid (Varin 500) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Trazodone (Desyrel) Medication - Psychotropic 

Triamcinolone Acetonide Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Triamcinolone Acetonide 
(Kanolone/Kenalog/Nasacort/Shincort) 

Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Triazolam (Halcion) Medication - Psychotropic 

Trihexyphenidyl/Benzhexol (Artane) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Trimethoprim & Sulfamethoxazole (Bactrim) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Triprolidine Hydrochloride (Nasolin) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Triptorelin (Diphereline PR) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Endocrinological 

Trometamol Alive! 2023 - Medication - Other 

Tuberculinum Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Ulipristal Acetate (Ella) Medication - Endocrinological 

Vaccininum Medication - Vaccines 

Valacyclovir Hydrochloride (Valtrex) Alive! 2020 - Medication 

Valsartan (Diovan) Medication - Cardiovascular 

Varicella Virus Vaccine, Live (Varivax) Medication - Vaccines 

Venlafaxine Hydrochloride (Effexor) Medication - Psychotropic 

Venlafaxine Hydrochloride XR (Effexor XR) Medication - Psychotropic 

Vicryl Rapide (Ethicon) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Vitamin B Complex, Intravenous (Metaplex) Alive! 2018 - Medication - General 

Vonoprazan (Vocinti) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Gastrointestinal 

Xylometazoline (Otrivin) Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Zalcitabine/2′-3′-Dideoxycytidine/DDC (Hivid) Medication - Antimicrobial 

Zolpidem Tartrate (Ambien) Medication - Psychotropic 
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Alive 2018 - Medication - Dermatological & Cosmetic 

AbobotulinumtoxinA (Dysport) 

Botulinum Toxin Type A (Neuronox) 

Calcipotriol & Betamethasone (Xamiol) 

Celluphase 

Epidermal Growth Factor (EGF) 

Hyaluronic Acid & Lidocaine Hydrochloride (Restylane 
Lidocaine/Juvederm Voluma) 

Hyaluronic Acid (Restylane) 

Hyaluronic Acid, Gel (Restylane Vital) 

Hyaluronidase (Liporase) 

IncobotulinumtoxinA (Xeomin) 

Lanolin (Lan-O-Soothe) 

Laser Light, 1064 nm 8 mm 0.2 J/cm² 

Laser Light, 1064 nm 9 mm 0.4 J/cm² 

Laser Light, 1064 nm 9 mm 0.5 J/cm² 

Laser Light, 532 nm 4.5 mm 0.4 J/cm² 

Laser Light, 755  nm 12 mm 16 J/cm² (Q-switched 
Alexandrite) 

Lidocaine (Chalocaine 1%) 

OnabotulinumtoxinA (Botox) 

RimabotulinumtoxinB (Myobloc) 

Silicone Cosmetic Implant 

Sultamicillin (Unasyn) 

Alive! 2018 - Medication – General 

Acetylcysteine, Intravenous (Fluimucil) 

Albuterol Sulfate (Ventolin) 

Amoxicillin & Clavulanate (Augmentin SR) 

Amoxicillin & Clavulanate Potassium ( Augmentin IV) 

Aripiprazole (Abilify) 

Articaine & Epinephrine 1:100,000 

Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Intravenous 

Atenolol  (Prenolol) 

Azithromycin (Zithromax) 

Benzathine Benzylpenicillin G, Injectable (Bicillin L-A) 

Betahistine Dihydrochloride (Serc) 

Budesonide (Rhinocort Aqua) 

Buprenorphine (Buprenex) 

Calcium Carbonate 

Cefdinir (Omnicef) 

Ciprofloxacin Infusion (Ciprobay) 

Cobalamin (Vitamin B12), Intravenous (Ampavit) 

Degarelix (Firmagon) 

Dextran 70-Hypromellose (Tears Naturale Free) 

Emtricitabine & Tenofovir (Ricovir - EM) 

Etoricoxib (Arcoxia/Gencox) 

Ezetimibe (Ezetrol) 

Finasteride (Propecia/Proscar) 

Flavoxate (Urispas) 

Human Papillomavirus (HPV) Quadrivalent Vaccine (Gardasil) 

Itopride Hydrochloride (Ganaton) 

Ivabradine (Corlanor) 

Levodopa & Benserazide (Madopar) 

Levofloxacin Hydrate (Cravit) 

Lidocaine Hydrochloride 2% with Epinephrine 1:100,000 

Magnesium Hydroxide (Milk of Magnesia) 

Mirtazapine (Remeron Soltab) 

Mycophenolate Sodium (Myfortic) 

Oseltamivir (Tamiflu) 

Prednisolone 

Purevax Live Canary Pox Vector (Merial) 

Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6) 

Quetiapine (Seroquel) 

Robenacoxib (Onsior) 

Rosuvastatin (Vivacor/Crestor) 

Rotigotine Transdermal (Neupro) 

Secretin, Human 

Serratiopeptidase (Rodase) 

Sodium Hyaluronate (Filorga NCTF Gel) 

Triamcinolone Acetonide 

Tuberculinum 

Vitamin B Complex, Intravenous (Metaplex) 

Alive! 2020 – Medication 
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Adapalene, Topical (Differin Gel) 

Articaine HCL & Epinephrine Injection (Septocaine) 

Benzocaine (20%) Topical Gel (Anbesol, Topex) 

Bilastine (Bilaxten) 

Bisoprolol Hemifumarate (Bisocor/Concor/Zebeta) 

Bone Particulate Allograft, Dental (Creos Allo.gain) 

Bromhexine (Bisolvon) 

Cefditoren Pivoxil (Meiact/Spectracef) 

Clobetasol Propionate, Topical (Clobex/Dermovate) 

Codeine Phosphate & Guaifenesin (Robitussin/Ropect) 

Desloratadine (Aerius/Clarinex) 

Desoximetasone (Topicort) 

Digoxin (Lanoxin) 

Erythromycin, Topical (Emgel/Eryacne) 

Flupentixol & Melitracen (Deanxit) 

Fucidic Acid (Fucidin) 

Glimerpiride (Amaryl) 

Hydroxyprogesterone Caproate/Progesterone Injection 
(Makena/Proluton) 

Hydroxyzine Pamoate, Oral Suspension (Vistaril) 

Influenza Vaccine 2019-2020 (Flucone Quadrivalent) 

Isotretinoin (Accutane/Roaccutane) 

Ketoconazole, Topical (Nizoral) 

Levetiracetam (Keppra) 

Levofloxacin (Cravit/Levaquin) 

Lichochalcone A & Ceramide, Topical (Eucerin Omega) 

Medroxyprogesterone Acetate (Depo-Provera) 

Meningococcal (A, C, Y, W-135) Polysaccharide Diphtheria 
Toxoid Conjugate Vaccine (Menactra) 

Mupirocin (Bactroban) 

Naproxen (Naprosyn) 

Paracetamol, Orphenadrine Citrate, & Caffeine (Norgesic) 

Paracetamol/Acetaminophen/Para-acetylaminophenol 
(Tylenol) 

Phentermine Hydrochloride (Adipex-P/Panbesy) 

Selenium Sulfide, Topical (Selsun) 

Sitagliptin Phosphate (Januvia) 

Sucralfate (Carafate) 

Sulfamethoxazole (Gantanol) 

Testosterone Cypionate (Depo Testosterone) 

Tobramycin (Tobrex) 

Triamcinolone Acetonide 
(Kanolone/Kenalog/Nasacort/Shincort) 

Triprolidine Hydrochloride (Nasolin) 

Valacyclovir Hydrochloride (Valtrex) 

Alive! 2021 – Miscellaneous 

Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent 2019-2020 (Fluzone) 

Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent 2020-2021 (Fluarix) 

Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent 2020-2021 (Flulaval) 

SARS-CoV-2 Innactivated Vaccine (Sino/Coro) 

SARS-CoV-2 MRNA Vaccine (Mod) 

SARS-CoV-2 MRNA Vaccine (PfBioNT) 

SARS-CoV-2 Vector Vaccine 1 (J&J-J) 

SARS-CoV-2 Vector Vaccine 2 (Ox–AZ)  

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Antazoline (Vasocon-a) 

Azathioprine (Imuran) 

Brompheniramine & Phenylephrine (Dimetapp) 

Cyproheptadine (Periactin) 

Everolimus (Afinitor) 

Immune Globulin Injection (Human), Caprylate 
Chromatography Purified (Gamunex-C) 

Loteprednol Etabonate & Tobramycin (Zylet eyedrops) 

Phenylephrine & Brompheniramine Maleate (Meditapp) 

Pseudoephedrine Syrup (Maxiphed) 

Risankizumab-rzaa, Injectible (Skyrizi) 

Albendazole (Alben) 

Ampicillin Sodium & Sulbactam (Unasyn) 

Cefazolin 

Cefixime (Cefspan) 

Ceftriaxone (Ceftrex) 

Cephalexin 

Clarithromycin (Klacid MR) 

Clindamycin, Lotion 

Dicloxacillin (Dicloxa RX500) 

Ethambutol Hydrochloride 

Fusidic Acid (Fucithalmic) 

Isoniazid 

Ivermectin 

Lincomycin (Lincosamine) 

Moxifloxacin (Avelox) 

Moxifloxacin, Opthalmic Solution (Vigamox) 
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Nifuratel & Nystatin (Macmiror) 

Penicillin 

Pyrazinamide 

Rifampicin (Rifam) 

Sitafloxacin (Gracevit) 

Tobramycin & Benzalkonium Chloride (Tobrex) 

Tobramycin Opthalmic Ointment (Tobrex) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antineoplastic & Antifungal 

Abiraterone (Abiratred) 

Capecitabine (Intacape) 

Cisplatine 

Clotrimazole (Canasone/Canesten) 

Erlotinib (Tarceva) 

Leuprorelin Acetate (Enantone) 

Nystatin 

Oxaliplatin (Elotaxtin) 

Paclitaxel 

Silodosin (Urief) 

Sunitinib Malate 

Terbinafine HCl (Lamisil) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Antiviral & Antiseptic 

Adefovir (Hepsera) 

Dequalinium Chloride (Fluomizin) 

Entecavir (Baraclude/Orata) 

Favipiravir (Avigan, Covivel) 

Influenza A Vaccine Virus /subtype H7N9 (Avian "Bird" Flu) 

Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent 2022-2023 (Fluarix) 

Influenza Vaccine Quadrivalent 2022-2023 (Influvac Tetra 
2022) 

Lamivudine (Lamivir) 

Lysozyme Hydrochloride (Leftose) 

Molnupiravir 

SARS-Co-V-2 Inactivated Vaccine (SinoBIBP) 

Tenofovir Alafenamide (MyTAFF/Vemlidy FC Tablet) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Cardiovascular & Respiratory 

Aescin (Reparil) 

Apixaban (Eliquis) 

Budesonide & Formoterol (Symbicort) 

Clopidogrel (Apolets) 

Diosmin & Hesperidin (Daflon) 

Doxofylline (Puroxan) 

Erdosteine (Erdos) 

Fenofibrate (Fibril) 

Fluticasone & Salmeterol (Seretide Evohaler) 

Fluticasone Propionate (Flixotide Evohaler) 

Mometasone Furoate (Nasonex) 

Montelukast & Levocetirizine (Montek) 

Montelukast Sodium (Singulair) 

Nifedipine (Nelapine) 

Oxymetazoline Hydrochloride (Iliadin)  

Pitavastatin Calcium (Livalo) 

Procaterol Hydrochloride (Meptin Mini) 

Procaterol Hydrochloride, Syrup (Meptin Syrup) 

Rivaroxaban (Xarelto) 

Tranexamic Acid (Varin 500) 

Xylometazoline (Otrivin) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Dermatologic & Cosmetic 

Acitretin (Neotigason) 

Clobetasol Propionate Cream (Dermovate) 

Exosome, Face 

Exosome, Hair 

Fusidic Acid & Betamethasone Dipropionate (Fucicort) 

Mesotherapy ("Meso") Cocktail, injectible (Celluphase) 

Mesotherapy, pressurized (Toskani) 

Pimecrolimus Cream (Elidel) 

Polyamide Nanofilament, Suture (Dafilon) 

Polynucleotide (REJURAN) 

Telomerase Activator 65 (TA-65) 

Vicryl Rapide (Ethicon) 
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Alive! 2023 - Medication – Endocrinological 

Alendronic Acid & Colecalciferol (Fosamax PLUS D) 

Bicalutamide (Casodex) 

Cetrorelix (Cetrotide) 

Chrysin 

Cyproterone (Androcur) 

Domperidone (Motilium/Motilium-M) 

Drospirenone & Ethinyl Estradiol (Yasmin) 

Dydrogesterone (Duphaston) 

Ephedrine Hydrochloride 

Estradiol & Dropirenone (Angeliq) 

Estradiol & Dydrogesterone (Femoston) 

Estradiol (Estofem, Progynova) 

Estradiol Valerate, Injection (Progynova Depot) 

Ethinylestradiol & Cyproterone Acetate (Diane-35) 

Ethinylestradiol & Desogestrel (Marvelon) 

Ethinylestradiol & Drospirenone (Yasmin) 

Follicle-Stimulating Hormone (FSH) & Luteinizing Hormone 
(LH), Human (Menopur) 

Follitropin Alfa & Lutropin Alfa (Pergoveris) 

Follitropin Alfa (Gonal-f) 

Norethisterone (Primolut-N) 

Progesterone, Intravaginal Gel (Crinone 8%) 

Triptorelin (Diphereline PR) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication – Gastrointestinal 

Dexlansoprazole (Dexilant) 

Esomeprazole (Nexium) 

Mamylase & Diastase (Magesto-F) 

Mebeverine Hydrochloride (Colofac Retard) 

Mesalazine (Pentasa) 

Prucalopride (Resolor) 

Psyllium/Ispaghula Husk (Mucilin SF) 

Senna (Senokot) 

Simethicone Drops (Air-X) 

Vonoprazan (Vocinti) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication – Other 

Acetazolamide (Diamox) 

Acetylcysteine/NAC (Flemex AC OD) 

Allopurinol (Puride) 

Atropine Sulphate (Atropen) 

Calcobutrol 

Chloroquine 

Cisatracurium Besilate (Nimbex) 

Cordyceps 

Diquafosol Sodium (Diquas) 

Dorzolamide & Timolol (Cosopt) 

Eperisone Hydrochloride (Myonal) 

Gadobutrol (Gadovist) 

Gadoteric Acid (Dotarem) 

Gadoxetic Acid (Primovist) 

Neostigmine 

Nicergoline (Sermion) 

Ondansetron (Ondavell/Onsia) 

Tolperisone Hydrochloride (Biocalm) 

Trihexyphenidyl/Benzhexol (Artane) 

Trometamol 

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Pain Management 

Codeine Phosphate & Glyceryl Guaiacolate 
(Cedipect/Codepect/Ropect) 

Diacerein (Artodar) 

Diclofenac, Topical (Voltaren Emulgel) 

Eletriptan Hydrobromide (Relpax) 

Ergotamine (Avamigran) 

Esflurbiprofen Transdermal Patch (LOCOA) 

Flunarizine (Flunacap) 

Glucosamine (Viatril-S) 

Hyoscine Butylbromide/Scopolamine Butylbromide (Buscopan) 

Lidocaine & Prilocaine (EMLA/Racser) 

Mefenamic Acid (Ponstan) 

Morphine Sulphate, Injection 

Orphrenadine & Para (500) (Paradine/Nuosic) 

Paracetamol Syrup (Tempra) 

Parecoxib (Dynastat) 
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Pethidine Hydrochloride 

Propofol (Lipuro) 

Sevoflurane 

Sodium Pentothal/Thiopental (Pantothal) 

Sulfasalazine (Saridine-E) 

Alive! 2023 - Medication - Psychotropic & Antidiabetic 

Agomelatine (Valdoxan) 

Bromazepam (Lexotan) 

Chlorpromazine (Largactil) 

Clobazam (Frisium) 

Desvenlafaxine Succinate (Pristiq) 

Dextromethorphan 

Empagliflozin (Jardiance) 

Flunitrazepam (Rohypnol/"Rufies") 

Fluvoxamine (Faverin) 

Liraglutide (Saxeda/Victoza) 

Lurasidone Hydrochloride (Latuda) 

Midazolam (Versed) 

Pregabalin (Lyrica) 

Prochlorperazine (Proclorzine) 

Repaglinide (Novonorm) 

Risperidone (GPO) 

Semaglutide Sodium & Methylcobalamin, Injectable 

Semaglutide, Injection (Wegovy) 

Sitagliptin & Metformin Hydrochloride (Janumet) 

Tirzepatide, Injectable (Mounjaro) 

Medication - Allergic & Immunological 

Cetirizine (Zyrtec, Zyrrizin) 

Diphenhydramine Hydrochloride (Benadryl) 

Fexofenadine (Allegra) 

Hydroxychloroquine (Plaquenil) 

Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride (Atarax) 

Interferon Alpha-2a (Roferon-A) 

Interferon Beta-1a (Avonex) 

Interferon Beta-1b (Betaseron) 

Loratadine (Claritin) 

Methotrexate (Rheumatrex/Trexall) 

Mycophenolate Mofetil (Cellcept) 

Tacrolimus (Protopic/Heaoria/Prograf) 

Medication – Antimicrobial 

Abacavir, Dolutegravir, & Lamivudine (Triumeq) 

Acyclovir (Zovirax) 

Amoxicillin (Amoxil) 

Azidothymidine (AZT/Zidovudine/Retrovir) 

Clindamycin Phosphate (Cleocin/Dalacin) 

Didanosine/2′,3′-Dideoxyinosine/DDI (Videx) 

Didanosine/2′,3′-Dideoxyinosine/DDI, Oral Solution (Videx) 

Doxycycline 

Efavirenz, Emtricitabine, & Tenofovir DF (Atripla) 

Famciclovir (Famvir) 

Fluconazole (Diflucan) 

Metronidazole (Flagyl/Metrolex) 

Minocycline Hydrochloride (Minocin) 

Neomycin (Neo-Tab) 

Penicillin V (PC Pen VK) 

Procaine Benzylpenicillin (Bicillin L-A) 

Tinidazole (Tindamax) 

Trimethoprim & Sulfamethoxazole (Bactrim) 

Zalcitabine/2′-3′-Dideoxycytidine/DDC (Hivid) 

Medication – Cardiovascular 

Atorvastatin (Lipitor) 

Furosemide (Lasix) 

Hydrochlorothiazide (Hydrodiuril) 

Isradipine (Dynacirc CR) 

Lisinopril (Zestril) 

Losartan (Cozaar) 

Metoprolol (Lopressor) 

Potassium Chloride (Klor-Con/K-Dur/Epiklor) 

Sildenafil (Viagra) 

Simvastatin (Zocor) 

Spironolactone (Aldactone) 

Valsartan (Diovan) 
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Medication Compendium Vials 

Medimecum 2010 

Monthly Index of Medical Specialties 1995 

Monthly Index of Medical Specialties 2011-12 (MIMS) 

Physicians' Desk Reference 1994 (PDR) 

Physicians' Desk Reference 1994 (PDR) Monthly Index of 
Medical Specialties 1995 (MIMS) 

Physicians' Desk Reference 1996, Reader's Digest Edition 
(RD-PDR) 

Physicians' Desk Reference 2001 (PDR) 

Physicians' Desk Reference 2010 (PDR) 

VIDAL 2012 

Medication – Diabetic 

Glipizide (Glucotrol) 

Glucophage (Metformin) 

Insulin Glargine (Lantus) 

Insulin Isophane (Humulin N) 

Insulin Isophane (Novolin N) 

Insulin Regular (Novolin R) 

Metformin & Rosiglitazone (Avandamet) 

Metformin (Glucophage) 

Rosiglitazone (Avandia) 

Medication – Endocrinological 

Calcitriol (Rocaltrol/Vectical/Calcijex) 

Diethylstilbestrol/DES (Stilphostrol) 

Epinephrine (Adrenalin) 

Estriol & Estradiol (Biestrogen) 

Estrogen & Methyltestosterone (Estratest) 

Hydrocortisone  

Levonorgestrel (Nordette) 

Levothyroxine Sodium (Levothyroid/Synthroid) 

L-Tyrosine 

Methimazole (Tapazole) 

Oxytocin (Pitocin) 

Progesterone, Micronized (Prometrium) 

Progesterone, Plant-Based 

Testosterone Enanthate (Delatestryl) 

Testosterone Transdermal (Androderm) 

Thyroid Tablets (Armour Thyroid) 

Ulipristal Acetate (Ella) 

Medication – Gastrointestinal 

Bisacodyl, Sodium Chloride, Sodium Bicarbonate, & 
Potassium Chloride (Halflytely)  

Dimenhydrinate (Dramamine) 

Docusate (Colace) 

Lansoprazole (Prevacid) 

Omeprazole (Prilosec) 

Rabeprazole Sodium (Aciphex) 

Ranitidine (Zantac) 

Medication – Other 

Carbidopa & Levodopa (Sinemet) 

Dihydrolipoic Acid (DHLA) 

Dimercaptosuccinic Acid (DMSA) 

Gadopentetate (Magnevist) 

Guaifenesin & Dextromethorphan (Mucinex DM) 

Guaifenesin (Mucinex) 

Misoprostol (Cytotec) 

Pseudoephedrine (Suphedrine) 

Risedronate Sodium (Actonel) 

Terbutaline (Brethaire/Brethine) 

Medication - Pain Management 

Acetaminophen, Aspirin, & Caffeine (Excedrin) 

Acetylsalicylic Acid (Aspirin) 

Anti-Inflammatory Mix 

Bupivacaine Hydrochloride (Sensorcaine) 
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Celecoxib (Celebrex) 

Codeine 

Cyclobenzaprine Hydrochloride (Amrix) 

Dexamethasone (Ozurdex/Maxidex/Decadron/Baycadron) 

Diethyl Ether (Ether) 

Fentanyl Citrate 

Frovatriptan Succinate (Frova) 

Hydrocodone & Acetaminophen (Lortab) 

Ibuprofen (Motrin/Advil) 

Meperidine Hydrochloride (Demerol) 

Methadone (Dolophine) 

Oxycodone & Acetaminophen (Percocet) 

Pain Killer Mix 

Paracetamol, Dichloralphenazone, & Isometheptene 
(Migrazone/Midrin) 

Tizanidine (Zanaflex) 

Tramadol (Ultram ER) 

Medication – Psychotropic 

Alprazolam (Xanax)  

Amytriptyline (Elavil) 

Buprofion Hydrochloride (Wellbutrin) 

Citalopram Hydrobromide (Celexa) 

Clonazepam (Klonopin) 

Diazepam (Valium) 

Duloxetine (Cymbalta) 

Escitalopram (Lexapro) 

Fluoxetine (Prozac/Sarafem) 

Gabapentin (Neurontin) 

Lamotrigine (Lamictal) 

Lorazepam (Ativan/Lorazene) 

Methylphenidate (Ritalin) 

Olanzapine (Zyprexa) 

Paroxetine (Paxil) 

Phenytoin (Dilantin) 

Sertraline (Zoloft)  

Temazepam (Restoril) 

Trazodone (Desyrel) 

Triazolam (Halcion) 

Venlafaxine Hydrochloride (Effexor) 

Venlafaxine Hydrochloride XR (Effexor XR) 

Zolpidem Tartrate (Ambien) 

Medication – Vaccines 

Anthrax Vaccine 

Canadian Polio Vaccine 

Diphtheria & Tetanus Toxoids & Acellular Pertussis (DTaP) 
Vaccine Adsorbed 

Diphtheria, Pertussis, & Tetanus Vaccine (DPT) 

Diphtheria, Pertussis, & Tetanus Vaccine (DPT) plus Mercury 

Haemophilus B Conjugate & Diphtheria Vaccine 

Haemophilus Influenzae Type B & Meningitis C (Hib/MenC) 
Vaccine 

Hepatitis B Recombinant Adult Vaccine 

Hepatitis B Recombinant Pediatric Vaccine 

Hepatitis B Recombinant Vaccine 

Live Virus Vaccine Mix 

Measles, Mumps, Rubella Vaccine I (MMR I) Vaccine 

Measles, Mumps, Rubella Vaccine II (MMR II) Vaccine 

MSD Live Virus Vaccine 

Pertussis Variant Vaccine, Vaccine-Resistant  

Polio Vaccine 

Poliovirus Vaccine, Inactivated  (IPOL) 

Poliovirus Vaccine, Live 

Poliovirus Vaccine, Live Oral 

Tetramune Vaccine 

Vaccininum 

Varicella Virus Vaccine, Live (Varivax) 

Neurotransmitters, Hormones & Cytokines I & II 

DOPA (Levodopa) 

Pentamidine 

Serodex 

Vaccine Fillers 

Aborted Human Fetal Tissue 

Aluminum Hydroxide 

Aluminum Phosphate 

Ammonium Sulfate 



 

Copyright 2024 Total Body Modification, Inc. All rights reserved. 

Amphotericin B (Ambisome) 

Beta-Propiolactone 

Casein Residual MRC5 

Chick Embryo 

Dog Kidney 

Duck Egg (Vaccine Filler) 

Formalin 

Gelatin, Hydrolyzed  

Gelatin, Vaccine Filler 

Glycerol, Vaccine Filler 

Horse Blood 

Human Diploid Cells 

Monkey Kidney 

Monkey Kidney Cells 

Neomycin Sulfate 

Phenol Red Indicator 

Phenoxyethanol 

Pig (Sus domesticus) Blood 

Polymyxin B 

Polysorbate 20 

Polysorbate 80 

Porcine Pancreatic Hydrolysate 

Potassium Diphosphate 

Potassium Monophosphate 

Proteins, Vaccine Filler 

Rabbit Brain 

Serum, Calf, Bovine 

Serum, Fetal, Bovine 

Sheep Red Blood Cells, Washed 

Sorbitol 

Sucrose, Vaccine Filler 

Thimerosal 

 


